Date: 3.5.2018
DATA SHEET
LEDVANCE® LED ECO SLIM DOWNLIGHT
LEDVANCE® LED ECO SLIM Downlight is specially designed for indoor applications
that have false ceilings. With product height at 23mm, it fits well in major false ceiling
where space in a concerns. A wide choice of size 4”, 6” and 8” and ranging from 9W,
12w, 15W and 18W makes it suitable for all kinds of interior applications. LEDVANCE®
LED ECO SLIM Downlight is designed and complied to international IEC standard

20X1 LEDVO
Date: 3.5.2018
Ordering Information:
Description Model name
Shipping
quantity
EAN 10 EAN40
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
9W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-9W-WW 20pcs 4058075107144 4058075107151
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
9W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-9W-DL 20pcs 4058075107168 4058075107175
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
12W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-12W-WW 20pcs 4058075107182 4058075107199
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
12W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-12W-DL 20pcs 4058075107205 4058075107212
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
15W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-15W-WW 20pcs 4058075107229 4058075107236
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
15W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-15W-DL 20pcs 4058075107243 4058075107250
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
18W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-18W-WW 20pcs 4058075107267 4058075107274
LED ECO SLIM ROUND
18W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-RD-18W-DL 20pcs 4058075107281 4058075107298
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
9W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-9W-WW 20pcs 4058075107304 4058075107311
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
9W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-9W-DL 20pcs 4058075107328 4058075107335
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
12W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-12W-WW 20pcs 4058075107342 4058075107359
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
12W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-12W-DL 20pcs 4058075107366 4058075107373
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
15W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-15W-WW 20pcs 4058075107380 4058075107397
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
15W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-15W-DL 20pcs 4058075107403 4058075107410
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
18W/830 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-18W-WW 20pcs 4058075107427 4058075107434
LED ECO SLIM SQUARE
18W/865 20X1 LEDVO
LDV-SLIM-SQ-18W-DL 20pcs 4058075107441 4058075107458
Date: 3.5.2018
General Specifications:
 Round Square
LED ECO SLIM FRAME RD155 RD210 SQ155 SQ210